RFB-HPD-320108
OPENED: July 22, 2010

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

ITEM
NO.

For the furnishing of Services to Scan and
Index Reports for a twelve (12) month
period for the Honolulu Police Department,
City and County of Honolulu

BASCS, LLC

Century
Computers, Inc.

Fileminders of
Hawaii, LLC dba
Access Information
Management

Profitability of
Hawaii, Inc.

Scan and index 8-1/2 in. x 11 in. size pages;
primarily black-and-white text pages, but also
including separate all blue ink and pink ink
pages; based on four (4) fields
Bid Price
Total:

Per Page

Scan and index 8-1/2 in. x 11 in. size pages;
primarily black-and-white text pages, but also
including separate all blue ink and pink ink
pages; based on nine (9) fields
Bid Price
Total:

Per Page

Scan and index 8-1/2 in. x 13 in. size pages;
primarily black-and-white text pages, but also
including separate all blue ink and pink ink
pages; based on four (4) fields
Bid Price
Total:

Per Page

Scan and index 8-1/2 in. x 13 in. size pages;
primarily black-and-white text pages, but also
including separate all blue ink and pink ink
pages; based on nine (9) fields
Bid Price
Total:

Per Page

pages

pages

pages

pages

381,445

890,040

85,000

100,000

$0.10
$38,144.50

$0.10
$89,004.00

$0.10
$8,500.00

$0.10
$10,000.00
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$0.09948
$37,946.15

$0.09948
$88,541.18

$0.09948
$8,455.80

$0.09948
$9,948.00

$0.087
$33,185.72

$0.105
$93,454.20

$0.087
$7,395.00

$0.105
$10,500.00

$0.12
$45,773.40

$0.12
$106,804.80

$0.12
$10,200.00

$0.12
$12,000.00




For the furnishing of Services to Scan and
Index Reports for a twelve (12) month

Fileminders of

period for the Honolulu Police Department, BASCS, LLC Century Hawaii, LLC dba Profitability of
ITEM City and County of Honolulu Computers, Inc. | Access Information Hawaii, Inc.
NO. Management
5 Scan and index color photo(s) after attaching
8-1/2 in. x 11 in. pages; based on
four (4) fields
Bid Price Per Page pages 15,000 $0.10 $0.09948 $0.200 $0.12
Total: $1,500.00 $1,492.20 $3,000.00 $1,800.00
6 Scan and index color photo(s) after attaching
8-1/2 in. x 11 in. pages; based on
nine (9) fields
Bid Price PerPage pages 25,000 $0.10 $0.09948 $0.200 $0.12
Total: $2,500.00 $2,487.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00
7 Scan and index smaller size documeni(s)
after attaching 8-1/2 in. x 11 in. pages;
based on four (4) fields
Bid Price Per Page  pages 500 $0.10 $0.09948 $0.087 $0.12
Total: $50.00 $49.74 $43.50 $60.00
8 Scan and index smaller size document(s)
after attaching 8-1/2 in. x 11 in. pages;
based on nine (9) fields
Bid Price Per Page  pages 1000 $0.10 $0.09948 $0.105 $0.12
Total: $100.00 $99.48 $105.00 $120.00
9 Additional field for indexing; based on
twelve (12) fields
Bid Price Per Page 1 $0.10 $0.03 $0.10 $0.03
10 Additional field for indexing; based on
fifteen (15) fields
Bid Price Per Page 1 $0.10 $0.03 $0.10 $0.05
TOTAL SUM BID FOR ITEMS NOS. 1 THRU 10: $149,798.70 $149,019.61 $152,683.62 $179,758.28
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